Radnor HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

4/1/2017

West Inverness Zeal

Silver €
Silver €

Gold @
Gold €8

Silver €@
Silver €

Silver
0.00

Silver
1st



Radnor HS

EQ70-130
voc
EXC

MV70-130
VOG

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/1/2017

Guard: SMG Guard: IRG Guard: SRG
Radnor Garnet Valley West Chester Appoquinimink HS Cab Calloway William Penn Cardinal Henderson
MS MS The Light Ambition East HS Silver JVv HS O'Hara HS HS

1421 1441 16416 1461 € 1527 D 16.34 @ 1528€@ 1548€éd 14.81 & 15.08 &
73 74 €D 84 €D 75 €D 77 83 €D 79 €D 80 €D 76 GD 78

70 71 €D 81 €D 72 €D 76 €D 81 €D 75 G 76 €D 73GD 74 &
15.28 13.61 € 16.81 @ 13.69€éd 13.82€@ 16.67 @ 15.68 €D 14.28@ 15.07€@ 13.15CD
79 70 €® 86 €D 73 €D 736D 84 €D 81 & 74 D 76 €D 69 G

75 67 € 83 €O 66 €D 67 83 77 €D 70 & 75 €D 64
1428 14.09€ 16.87 @ 13.89€@ 13.75 G 16.21 @ 1455 @ 1415@ 15.01 €@ 13.95 &
74 75 € 85 €D 74 €D 720D 83 €D 76 €D 74 €D 77 €D 73

70 68 €D 84 €D 67 €D 67 G 80 € 71 €D 69 D 74 €D 68 &
1421 1494 @ 1627 @ 1441 € 1447/ @ 16.07 @ 15.54€d 13.88@ 14.94€@ 13.54 D
73 76 €D 82 €D 74 €D 73D 81 €D 79 €D 726D 76 €D 69 G

70 74 €D 81 €D 71 €D 726D 80 € 77 €D 68 ED 74 €D 67 G
13.75 14.28 16.41 1448 € 13.95@ 16.21 @ 1495 14.15@ 1546 € 13.68 CD
72 74 € 84 €D 75 €D 736D 83 €D 78 €D 74 & 76 €D 71

67 70 €D 81 €D 71 €D 68 G 80 € 73 €D 69 D 78 €2 67 GD
71.73 71.33 82.77 71.08 71.26 81.5 76 71.94 75.29 69.4

0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60
71.43 71.33 82.77 71.08 71.26 81.2 76 71.74 75.29 68.8
m 1st 1st ond 5th {st ond 4th 3rd Gth



Radnor HS 4/1/2017

Guard: SIG Guard: SAG

Cheltenham Lampeter- Egg Harbor Springfield Cab CallowayGarnet Valley Great Valley Appoquinimink Avon Grove Avon Grove Radnor

HS Abington HS Strasburg HS Twp. HS HS HS HS HS HS Maroon HS HS HS
EQ70-130 15.81 @ 16.94 e 14.01 16.54 €@ 1441 15.54@ 16.74€d 1421 16.01 @ 15.61 16.41 @ 16.14
VOC 81 86 €D 72 €D 84 €D 74 79 85 €D 73 32D 80 GD 84 82
EXC 78 G 84 €D 69 €D 82 €D 71 77 G 83 €D 70 €D 796D 77 GD 81 80
MV70-130 1442 €@ 16.94e@ 12.35@D 1561 €@ 1454 1481 @D 16.14E@ 14.74@ 1521@ 1514@ 16.54@ 1594
VOC 76 86 €O 65 €D 80 €D 74 76 82 €D 75 78 €D 77 & 84 81
EXC 70 84 €D 60 €5 77 €D 72 73 80 €D 73 75 D 75 & 82 79
DES 10/10 152G 17.3@ 143D 1566 146@ 149G 163e@ 15.1@ 166 15.8¢» 16.8€@ 16.1
COMP 78 88 € 73 €D 79 G 75 77 83 & 76 €D 82 €& 81 ¢D 86 82
EXC 74 85 €D 70 €D 77 €D 71 72 €D 80 €D 75 GD 78 €D 77 €D 82 79
GE10/10 143@ 171 13.3a@® 156 13.8@ 148G 15.9@ 139 16.5€ 16.3€E 16.8@ 16
REP 73 €D 86 € 68 €MD 76 G 70 €D 77 & 81 D 726D 83 €D 82 €D 85 €D 81
PERF 70 €& 85 €D 65 €D 74 & 68 €D 71 78 €D 67 €D 82 €D 81 €D 83 €D 79
GE10/10 145@ 165@® 146D 151@ 142 147 15.5@ 13.8€@D 16.3é 159@ 168@ 157
REP 74 € 84 €D 72 €D 77 & 73 €D 75 G 79D 71 €D 83 & 81 €D 85 €D 80
PERF 71 81 €D 68 €D 74 &G 69 €D 72D 76 €D 67 €D 80 €& 78 €D 83 €D 77
Sub-Total 74.23 84.78 67.96 77.85 71.55 74.75 80.58 71.75 80.02 78.75 83.35 79.88
Penalty 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00
Total 74.03 84.78 67.96 77.85 71.55 74.75 80.58 71.75 80.02 78.75 82.85 79.88
Placement 7th 1st 10oth 5th gth gth ond gth 3rd 4th 1st m



Radnor HS

EQ10-10
voc

EXC

MV10-10
VOG

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: 10G

4/1/2017

Main Line Independent

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.5 @
84 €D
81 €D

16.5 @
84 €D
81 €D

16.1 ®
82 €D
796D

16.6
84 €D

82 €
82.1
0.00

82.1

1st



Radnor HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: SIP

4/1/2017

West Chester East HS

15 @
76.0 €D
74.0 €D

32.1
84.0 €D
78.0 €D

30 @
73.0 €D
77.0 €

771
0.00

77.1

1st

Blue Mountain HS

16.7 @
84.0 €D
83.0 €D

33.4 @
86.0 €
82.0 €D

33.4
82.0 €D
85.0 €D

83.5
0.00

83.5

1st

Penncrest HS

15.6 €D
79.0 €D
77.0 €D

33 €D
85.0 €D
81.0 €D

33.2 €D
84.0
82.0 €D

81.8
0.00

81.8

2nd



Radnor HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE

VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

4/1/2017

Appoquinimink HS

17 €D
86.0 €D
84.0 €2

16.7 €D
85.0 €2
82.0 €D

ZEnl
87.0 €2
85.0 €D

25.35 €D
82.0 €D
87.0 €D

84.75
0.00

84.75
ond

Garnet Valley HS

16.6 €D
84.0 €D
82.0 €D

16.3 €D
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

24.2 @
82.0 €D
80.0 €D

24.15 @
80.0 €D
81.0 €D

81.25
0.00

81.25
4th

William Penn HS

16.4 €D
83.0 GD
81.0 €D

15
77.0 GD
73.0 GD

23.4 &
80.0 G
77.0 GD

22.95 €&
75.0 G
78.0 GD

77.75
0.00

77.75
5th

Lower Dauphin HS

17.7 &
89.0 €
88.0 €D

17.5 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

25.4 €D
88.0 €D
83.0 €D

25.8 @
87.0 €D
85.0 €2

86.4
0.00

86.4

1st

Middletown HS (9)

16.5 €D
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

15.7 €D
81.0 €D
76.0 €D

24.7 €D
85.0 €D
81.0 €D

24.9 €
83.0 €D
83.0 €D

81.8
0.00

81.8
3rd



