Radnor HS		4/1/2017
	Guard: ICG	
	West Inverness Zeal	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD CAD	Gold 1st Gold 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver silver silver	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver <sub>0.00</sub> Silver 1 <sup>st</sup>	

	Guard: S	MG	Guard: IRG		Guard: SRG					
	Radnor MS	Garnet Valley MS	The Light	Ambition	West Chester East HS	Appoquinimink HS Silver	S Cab Calloway JV	William Penn HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	Henderson HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.21 73 70	14.41 1st 74 1st 71 1st	16.41 1st 84 1st 81 1st	14.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.27 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	15.28 3rd 79 3rd 75 4th	15.48 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.81 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.08 5th 78 4th 74 5th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	15.28 <sup>79</sup> <sup>75</sup>	13.61 1st 70 1st 67 1st	16.81 1st 86 1st 83 1st	13.69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 73 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.82 5 <sup>th</sup> 67 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.67 1st 84 1st 83 1st	15.68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.28 4 <sup>th</sup> 70 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.07 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 75 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.15 6th 69 6th 64 6th
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.28 74 70	14.09 1st 75 1st 68 1st	16.87 1st 85 1st 84 1st	13.89 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.75 6 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup> 67 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.21 (1st 83 (1st 80 (1st 8))	14.55 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 71 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.15 4 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup> 69 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.01 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.95 5th 73 5th 68 5th
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.21 73 70	14.94 1st 76 1st 74 1st	16.27 1st 82 1st 81 1st	14.41 2 <sup>nd</sup> 74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.47 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 73 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 72 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	16.07 1st 81 1st 80 1st	15.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	13.88 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.94 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup> 74 3 <sup>rd</sup>	13.54 6th 69 6th 67 6th
GE 70/130 REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	13.75 72 67 71.73 0.30 71.43	74 1st 70 1st 71.33 0.00	16.41 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st) 82.77 0.00 82.77 1st	14.48 2nd 75 2nd 71 2nd 71.08 0.00 71.08 2nd	13.95 5th 73 5th 68 5th 71.26 0.00 71.26 5th	16.21 (18) 83 (18) 80 (18) 81.5 0.30 81.2	14.95 3rd 78 2rd 73 3rd 76 0.00 76 2rd	14.15 4th 74 4th 69 4th 0.20 71.74 4th	15.46 2nd 76 3nd 78 2nd 75.29 0.00 75.29 3rd	13.68 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup> 67 6 <sup>th</sup> 69.4 0.60 68.8 6 <sup>th</sup>

4/1/2017

	Guard: SIG										Guard: SAG	
	Cheltenham HS	Abington HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Springfield HS	Cab Calloway HS	Garnet Valley HS	Great Valley HS	Appoquinimini HS Maroon	Avon Grove	Avon Grove HS	Radnor HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.81 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	14.01 10 <sup>th</sup> 72 10 <sup>th</sup> 69 10 <sup>th</sup>	16.54 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.41 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup> 71 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.54 7 <sup>th</sup> 79 7 <sup>th</sup> 77 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.74 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.21 9 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup>	16.01 4 <sup>th</sup> 82 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.61 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.41 1st 84 1st 81 1st	16.14 82 80
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.42 9 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup>	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st	12.35 10 <sup>th</sup> 65 10 <sup>th</sup> 60 10 <sup>th</sup>	15.61 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.54 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 9 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.81 6 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.74 7 <sup>th</sup> 75 8 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.21 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.14 5th 77 5th 75 4th	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	15.94 81 79
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	15.2 6 <sup>th</sup> 78 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.3 1st 88 1st 85 1st	14.3 10 <sup>th</sup> 73 10 <sup>th</sup> 70 10 <sup>th</sup>	15.6 5 <sup>th</sup> 79 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.6 9 <sup>th</sup> 75 9 <sup>th</sup> 71 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.9 8 <sup>th</sup> 77 7 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	16.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.1 7 <sup>th</sup> 76 8 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup>	16 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.8 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.8 1st 86 1st 82 1st	16.1 82 79
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.3 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 70 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.1 1st 86 1st 85 1st	13.3 10 <sup>th</sup> 68 10 <sup>th</sup> 65 10 <sup>th</sup>	15 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	13.8 9 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup> 68 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.8 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.9 4th 81 4th 78 4th	13.9 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup> 67 9 <sup>th</sup>	16.5 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	16 81 79
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.5 7 <sup>th</sup> 74 7 <sup>th</sup> 71 7 <sup>th</sup>	16.5 1st 84 1st 81 1st	14 9 <sup>th</sup> 72 9 <sup>th</sup> 68 9 <sup>th</sup>	15.1 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.2 8 <sup>th</sup> 73 8 <sup>th</sup> 69 8 <sup>th</sup>	14.7 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.5 4th 79 4th 76 4th	13.8 10 <sup>th</sup> 71 10 <sup>th</sup> 67 10 <sup>th</sup>	16.3 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.9 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	15.7 80 77
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	74.23 <sub>0.20</sub> 74.03	84.78 0.00 84.78 1 <sup>st</sup>	67.96 0.00 67.96 10 <sup>th</sup>	77.85 0.00 77.85 5 <sup>th</sup>	71.55 0.00 71.55 9 <sup>th</sup>	74.75 0.00 74.75 6 <sup>th</sup>	80.58 0.00 80.58 2 <sup>nd</sup>	71.75 0.00 71.75 8 <sup>th</sup>	80.02 0.00 80.02 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78.75 0.00 78.75 4 <sup>th</sup>	83.35 <sub>0.50</sub> 82.85 1 <sup>st</sup>	79.88 0.00 79.88 Exhibition

Radnor HS	4/1/201
	Guard: IOG
	Main Line Independent
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.4 18 83 18 81 18
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.5 1st 84 1st 81 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.5 1st 84 1st 81 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.1 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.6 1s 84 1s 82 1s
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.1 0.00 82.1 1 <sup>st</sup>

4/1/2017 Radnor HS **Marching Percussion: SRP Marching Percussion: SIP** Blue Mountain HS **West Chester East HS Penncrest HS VIS-PERC** 15 📧 16.7 📧 15.6 2nd COMP 76.0 1st 84.0 1st 79.0 2<sup>nd</sup> PERF 74.0 1st 83.0 1st 77.0 2<sup>nd</sup> MUS-PERC3 32.1 33.4 33 2<sup>nd</sup> COMP 84.0 (1st) 86.0 85.0 2<sup>nd</sup> PERF 78.0 1st 82.0 (1st 81.0 2<sup>nd</sup> **GE-PERC3** 30 📧 33.4 33.2 2nd 73.0 1st 82.0 2<sup>nd</sup> 84.0 1st OE ME 77.0 1st 85.0 1st 82.0 2<sup>nd</sup> Sub-Total Penalty 83.5 77.1 81.8 0.00 0.00 Total Placement 77.1 1<sup>st</sup> 83.5 1<sup>st</sup> 81.8 2<sup>nd</sup>

**Radnor HS** 4/1/2017

Tidanoi Tio	Marching Percussion: SAP								
	Appoquinimink HS	Garnet Valley HS	William Penn HS	Lower Dauphin HS	Middletown HS (9)				
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.6 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.4 5 <sup>th</sup> 83.0 5 <sup>th</sup> 81.0 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.7 1st 89.0 1st 88.0 1st	16.5 4th 84.0 3rd 81.0 4th				
VE-PERC4 OE VE	16.7 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.3 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15 5 <sup>th</sup> 77.0 5 <sup>th</sup> 73.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.5 1st 89.0 1st 86.0 1st	15.7 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 81.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 76.0 (4 <sup>th</sup> )				
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	25.7 1st 87.0 2nd 85.0 1st	24.2 4th 82.0 4th 80.0 4th	23.4 5th 80.0 5th 77.0 5th	25.4 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88.0 1 <sup>st</sup> 83.0 2 <sup>nd</sup>	24.7 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85.0 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>				
ME-PERC4 OE ME	25.35 (2nd) 82.0 (3rd) 87.0 (1st)	24.15 (4th) 80.0 (4th) 81.0 (4th)	22.95 5 <sup>th</sup> 75.0 5 <sup>th</sup> 78.0 5 <sup>th</sup>	25.8 (1st 87.0 (1st 85.0 (2nd )	24.9 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83.0 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83.0 3 <sup>rd</sup>				
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	84.75 0.00 84.75 2 <sup>nd</sup>	81.25 0.00 81.25 4 <sup>th</sup>	77.75 0.00 77.75 5 <sup>th</sup>	86.4 0.00 86.4 1 <sup>st</sup>	81.8 0.00 81.8 3 <sup>rd</sup>				